RP

ROSBOROUGH SINCE 1991
PARTNERS, INC.

Transforming Landscapes...Transforming Lives

CULTIVATE

December 5, 2022

English Garden Gets The Royal Treatment

It is our pleasure to highlight this stunning English Garden to emphasize the
importance of effective garden stewardship. It is difficult to overstate the
impact professional maintenance provides when capable hands lovingly tend
to your landscape and each individual plant.

Having inherited this stunning property from his grandparents, our client feels
the importance of carrying on the garden's legacy. The lush border beds were
inspired by vintage stereoscope images of original Ferruccio Vitale planting
designs.
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Our team pours their passion into maintaining the garden's health and beauty
with a mind toward obtaining approval from the garden's founders. From
staking, dead-heading and pruning, to weeding, fertilizing and cultivating,
every detail is tended to. RP's skilled garden stewards approach each job with
landscape expertise, proactively assessing plant health, reviewing garden
aesthetic, and implementing client needs and desires. The resulting beauty is
undeniable.




Client Steward Team Plant Health Care

This week our team will be performing the CLOSED UNTIL SPRING
following service(s):

Holiday lighting and decor

Contact Information

Feel free to contact your Garden Steward directly with any questions or requests for service. Or
contact our office 847/549-1361, Monday-Friday, 8:30am-5:00pm.

NOTE: We continue to respect physical distancing protocols for staff and client safety until further notice.

Design Team

Joe Haubert: 847/514-8376 / joseph@rosboroughpartners.com
Chris Durley: 847/774-2006 / chris@rosboroughpartners.com
Taylor Lininger: 847/417-0834 / taylor@rosboroughpartners.com
Erika Plascencia: 847/343-7403 /erika@rosboroughpartners.com
Matt Johnson: 224/612-3319 / matt@rosboroughpartners.com

Client Steward Team

Jose Mercado: 847/417-0841 / jose@rosboroughpartners.com
Katie Belleno: 847/732-1927 / katie@rosboroughpartners.com
Terri Thornton: 847/514-8455 / terri@rosboroughpartners.com
Gabe Mercado: 847/417-4350 /gabe@rosboroughpartners.com

Plant Health Care
Lucio Torres: 847/417-1618 / lucio@rosboroughpartners.com

Chief Steward Officer
Phil Rosborough: 847/417-0832 / phil@rosboroughpartners.com
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